
Friday Aug. 5 Redwater Play-Day V Away TBA
Saturday Aug. 6 Texas Play-Day @ TMS V Away TBA
Tuesday Aug. 9 Hughes Springs JV2/JV1/V Home 4:30

Thursday - 
Saturday

Aug. 11-13 Tyler Tournament V Away TBA

Tuesday Aug. 16 Liberty-Eylau JV2/JV1/V Home 4:30
Friday - 
Saturday

Aug. 19-20 Van Tournament V Away TBA

Tuesday Aug. 23 Avery JV/V Away 4:30
Friday Aug. 26 Hart's Bluff JV2/JV1/V Away 4:30

Tuesday Aug. 30 Chapel Hill JV2/JV1/V Home 4:30
Thursday Sept. 1 Labor Day Tourn - Commerce V Away TBA

Friday Sept. 2 HOMECOMING
Saturday Sept. 3 Labor Day Tourn - Commerce V Away TBA
Tuesday Sept. 6 Daingerfield JV2/JV1/V Away 4:30

Thursday Sept. 8 Pewitt Tournament JV1/JV2 Away TBA
Friday Sept. 9 *Queen City V Away 4:30

Saturday Sept. 10 Pewitt Tournament JV1/JV2 Away TBA
Tuesday Sept. 13 Open
Friday Sept. 16 *Hoooks V Away 4:30

Tuesday Sept. 20 *Pewitt JV2/JV1/V Away 4:30
Friday Sept. 23 *Redwater V Home 4:30
Tuesday Sept. 27 *Atlanta JV2/JV1/V Home 4:30
Friday Sept. 30 *DeKalb V Away 4:30

Tuesday Oct. 4 *Queen City JV2/JV1/V Home 4:30
Friday Oct. 7 OPEN

Saturday Oct. 8 Hughes Springs Tournament JV1/JV2 Away TBA
Tuesday Oct. 11 *Hooks JV2/JV1/V Home 4:30
Friday Oct. 14 *Pewitt V Home 4:30

Tuesday Oct. 18 *Redwater JV2/JV1/V Away 4:30
Friday Oct. 21 *Atlanta V Away 4:30

Tuesday Oct. 25 **DeKalb JV2/JV1/V Home 4:30
District Deadline

Bi-District 
Area 

Regional Quarterfinalist
Regionals

State Tournament 
* District Games ** Senior Night

Head Coach: Haylee Houston

Assistant Coaches: Bailey Minter, Marsha Cowling, 
Ashlyn Rybiski, Jasmine Shaw

Athletic Director: Jody Littleton
Principal: Neil Koenig 

Superintendent: Brian Bobbitt


